
Coaches:

Megan Fallone

Utica Academy of Science
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 17, 2026 Sat Regular
Season

@ Owen D. Young
(ODY/Richfield)

9:30
AM

11:00
AM HS Gym L

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Remsen 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Accelerate Sports L

Jan 24, 2026 Sat Regular
Season @ Hamilton (Modified) 9:30

AM
11:00
AM Elementary Gym L

Jan 28, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Frankfort-Schuyler 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Accelerate Sports L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Morrisville-Eaton 4:30

PM
5:30
PM Elementary Gym L

Feb 4, 2026 Wed Regular
Season Cooperstown 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Accelerate Sports L

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Regular
Season

Owen D. Young
(ODY/Richfield)

9:30
AM

11:00
AM Accelerate Sports L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Remsen 4:30

PM
6:00
PM High School Gym L

Feb 12, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Hamilton (Modified) 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Utica Academy
High School L

Feb 24, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Frankfort-Schuyler 4:30

PM
6:00
PM FSHS Small Gym L

Mar 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Morrisville-Eaton 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Utica Academy
High School L

Mar 4, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Cooperstown 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium L
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